edwardsvacuum.com
EDP 80-400
EDP CHEMICAL DRY
VACUUM PUMP
This expertise is incorporated in the chemical dry pumps
to satisfy the demanding requirements of the chemical,
petrochemical and pharmaceutical industries. We offer
a range of four pumps with 80 - 400 m3h 1 capacity,

H 700 (27.6) 700 (27.6) 1000 (39.4) 1000 (39.4 997 (39.3)
J 850 (33.5) 850 (33.5) 950 (37.4 950 (37.4) 946 (37.2)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Pump description
A70545000 EDP80 (50 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70547000 EDP80 (60 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70544000 EDP160 (50 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70546000 EDP160 (60 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70543000 EDP250 (50/60 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70542000 EDP400 (50 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70541000 EDP400 (60 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
PERFORMANCE CURVES
EDP - 50Hz
EDP - 60Hz
Speed EDP160Speed EDP80 Speed EDP400Speed EDP250